
No. 名前 タイム 順位

627 泉 友宙也 0:51:26 1

664 市ノ瀬 希 0:27:47 2

676 上野 浩一 0:20:38 3

677 佐藤夏実 0:35:28 4

678 新見 啓明 0:27:35 5

679 鈴木 魁斗 0:26:26 6

680 高橋 茉莉乃 0:40:08 7

687 原 光生 0:48:26 8

696 安田 裕利 0:51:26 9

697 吉田 寿文 0:23:10 10

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2017年11月11日

5km



No. 名前 タイム 順位

718 阿邊 宏子 0:49:58 1

719 伊地知 容子 1:05:43 2

720 因藤龍郎 0:58:03 3

721 柿崎 恵美子 0:58:52 4

723 小川 浩一 0:48:10 5

724 佐々木 陽一 1:00:17 6

726 柴田 遥 1:08:29 7

727 鈴木 大裕 0:39:22 8

728 高橋 奈緒子 1:09:01 9

771 村上 和生 0:58:59 10

517 高橋 護 0:49:26 11

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2017年11月11日

10km



No. 名前 タイム 順位

822 石橋 直幸 1:17:35 1

838 大熊 将晃 1:27:52 2

839 嶋田 将樹 1:06:23 3

840 立花 優太 1:22:31 4

841 露木 彩花 1:49:49 5

842 三露 まどか 1:10:51 6

843 吉原 東光 1:29:28 7

844 高柴 玲央 0:50:08 8

15km

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2017年11月11日



No. 名前 タイム 順位

463 和泉澤 亜矢 2:20:50 1

465 緒方 哲治 1:29:46 2

469 吉川 修 1:37:27 3

20km

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2017年11月11日



No. 名前 タイム 順位

533 大矢 貴祥&俊輔 0:25:02 1

親子

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2017年11月11日



No チーム名 メンバー 区間タイム タイム 順位

宮林 克行 0:23:11 0:23:11

山崎 洋介 0:23:24 0:46:35

齊藤 康平 0:28:30 1:15:05

花澤 和人 0:28:07 1:43:12

永滝 朋也 0:20:51 0:20:51

河野 克功 0:26:19 0:47:10

川端 祐輝 0:28:56 1:16:06

出川 裕輝 0:25:17 1:41:23

森口 恵介 0:16:45 0:16:45

水木 健太郎 0:25:53 0:42:38

栗原 良造 0:26:02 1:08:40

小金丸 泰斗 0:23:48 1:32:28

宗田 三四郎 0:23:55 0:23:55

福田 誠 0:25:23 0:49:18

圍 龍吾 0:25:23 1:14:41

森 健志 0:22:41 1:37:22

岸 一貴 0:25:29 0:25:29

石井 沙織 0:27:07 0:52:36

佐藤 公彦 0:26:06 1:18:42

安藤 賢一郎 0:24:27 1:43:09

小田 拓実 0:25:35 0:25:35

森下 翔太 0:29:56 0:55:31

高橋 廉 0:28:28 1:23:59

阿久津 雄也 0:24:40 1:48:39

チーム第三 3

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2017年11月11日

20kmリレー

925 チームピリピリ 1

926 アニキ 2

930

933 ユニゾン上野 6

931 クオリティ300 4

932 チームきみひこ 5


